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198005220000
56060

05/22/1980
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARBONIE,
GEORGE

16 470

198202050000
10720

02/05/1982
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILGORE
EXCAVATING
ETAL

18 560

198202050000
10930

02/05/1982
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILGORE
LARRY DBA
KILGOR

18 560

198312090002
23670

12/09/1983
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THREATT,
LARRY L.

21 281

198410170002
20370

10/17/1984
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON,
MARVIN E.

5 707

198503150000
59510

03/15/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANCOCK,
KINDRAL & JO
DBA

20 983

198503150000
59640

03/15/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOBILE HOME
WAREHOUS-
ETAL

20 983

198503260000
67660

03/26/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILGORE
LARRY DBA
KILGOR

22 30

198505230001
12700

05/23/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MINSHEW,
LINDA

28 81

198505310001
19370

05/31/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KILGORE
EXCAVATING
C-ETAL

28 977

198202050000
10920

02/05/1982
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOGAN,
MEADE,
KILGORE EXC

18 560

198201080000
02170

01/08/1982
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAMUDIO,
JIMMY R.

18 475

198407310001
61180

07/31/1984
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINSHEW,
LINDA

22 95

198506130001
27610

06/13/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANDRIDGE,
JEFFRE

30 408

198503260000
67380

03/26/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILGORE
EXCAVATING
COETAL

22 30 Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198807200002
15720

07/20/1988
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THREATT,
LARRY L.

195 171 Other:REAL
VOLUME U,
PAGE 281

198505310001
18750

05/31/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILGORE
LARRY DBA
KILGOR

28 978 Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4



198505310001
19660

05/31/1985
12:00:00

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CREDIT C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KILGORE
LARRY DBA
KILGOR

28 977 Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:STINSO
N ROAD


