Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198005220000 56060	05/22/1980 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARBONIE, GEORGE	16	470				·
198202050000 10720	02/05/1982 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILGORE EXCAVATING ETAL	18	560				
198202050000 10930	02/05/1982 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILGORE LARRY DBA KILGOR	18	560				
198312090002 23670	12/09/1983 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THREATT, LARRY L.	21	281				
198410170002 20370	10/17/1984 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSON, MARVIN E.	5	707				
198503150000 59510	03/15/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANCOCK, KINDRAL & JO DBA	20	983				
198503150000 59640	03/15/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOBILE HOME WAREHOUS- ETAL	20	983				
198503260000 67660	03/26/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILGORE LARRY DBA KILGOR	22	30				
198505230001 12700	05/23/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MINSHEW, LINDA	28	81				
198505310001 19370	05/31/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KILGORE EXCAVATING C-ETAL	28	977				
198202050000 10920	02/05/1982 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOGAN, MEADE, KILGORE EXC	18	560				
198201080000 02170	01/08/1982 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAMUDIO, JIMMY R.	18	475				
198407310001 61180	07/31/1984 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MINSHEW, LINDA	22	95				
198506130001 27610	06/13/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANDRIDGE, JEFFRE	30	408				
198503260000 67380	03/26/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILGORE EXCAVATING COETAL	22	30				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198807200002 15720	07/20/1988 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THREATT, LARRY L.	195	171				Other:REAL VOLUME U, PAGE 281
198505310001 18750	05/31/1985 12:00:00	GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILGORE LARRY DBA KILGOR	28	978				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4

	12:00:00 ELEC	ENERAL Plaintiff ECTRIC EEDIT C	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KILGORE LARRY DBA KILGOR	28	977				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:STINSO N ROAD
--	-----------------	---------------------------------	----------------------	--------------------------------	----	-----	--	--	--	--